Farnell Page 411 Date: 05-09-06 time:17:24
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

B37930K5330J-MR 344-8848 B37930K5221J-MR 344-8873 B37931K5102K-MR 344-8903
50 Volt d.c. COG, 0603 Case Size Reel Price Per Reel
pF Mfts. List No. Order Code Quantity 1+ 3+
220 B37930K5221J60 476-4237 4000 1,962.00 1,894.00
16 Volt d.c. X7R, 0603 Case Size Reel Price per Reel
pF Mfts. List No. Order Code Quantity 1+ 3+
100000 B37931K9104K60 476-4377● 4000 2,886.00 2,786.00
50 Volt d.c. X7R, 0603 Case Size Reel Price Per Reel
pF Mfts. List No. Order Code Quantity 1+ 3+
470 B37931K5471K60 476-4328● 4000 1,724.00 1,663.00
1000 B37931K5102K60 476-4286● 4000 1,585.00 1,529.00
2200 B37931K5222K60 476-4304● 4000 1,724.00 1,663.00
3300 B37931K5332K60 476-4316● 4000 1,724.00 1,663.00
4700 B37931K5472K60 476-4330● 4000 1,724.00 1,663.00
10000 B37931K5103K60 476-4298● 4000 1,684.00 1,625.00
22000 B37931K5223K60 476-4341● 4000 1,724.00 1,663.00
33000 B37931K5333K62 476-4353● 4000 1,623.00 1,566.00
47000 B37931K5473K62 476-4365● 4000 1,736.00 1,675.00
MiniReel™
25 Volt d.c. Z5U, 0603 Case Size Reel Price Per Reel
pF Mfts. List No. Order Code Quantity 1+ 3+
100000 B37932K0104M60 476-4389● 4000 6,976.00 6,731.00
50 Volt d.c. X7R, 0805 Case Size Price Each
pF nF Order Code 10+ 100+ 500+ 1K+ +
470 0.47 755-679● 3.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 – –
1000 1 755-680● 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 – –
2200 2.2 755-692● 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 – –
3300 3.3 755-709● 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 – –
4700 4.7 755-710● 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 – –
10000 10 755-722● 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 – –
22000 22 755-760● 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 – –
33000 33 755-771● 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 – –
47000 47 755-825● 4.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 – –
100000 100 755-849● 5.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 – –
Surface Mount
50 Volt d.c. COG, 0805 Case Size Reel Price Per Reel
pF Mfts. List No. Order Code Quantity 1+ 3+
22 B37940K5220J60 476-4420 5000 2,311.00 2,230.00
100 B37940K5101J60 476-4407 5000 2,359.00 2,276.00
330 B37940K5331J60 476-4456 5000 3,868.00 3,732.00
470 B37940K5471J60 476-4470 5000 4,110.00 3,965.00
Ì 100mm reel size
Ì 500 pieces on each reel
Ì Ideal for pre-production, prototyping and production shortfalls
Ì Complete with leader tape
Ì Surface mount multilayer ceramic capacitors
Ì 0603, 0805 and 1206 case sizes
50 Volt d.c. Z5U, 0805 Case Size Price Each
pF nF Order Code 10+ 100+ 500+ 1K+ +
100000 100 755-953● 8.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 – –
50 Volt d.c. X7R, 0805 Case Size Reel Price Per Reel
pF Mfts. List No. Order Code Quantity 1+ 3+
4700 B37941K5472K60 476-4559● 5000 2,311.00 2,230.00
10000 B37941K5103K60 476-4493● 5000 2,217.00 2,139.00
22000 B37941K5223K60 476-4523● 5000 3,160.00 3,050.00
47000 B37941K5473K60 476-4560● 5000 4,210.00 4,063.00
100000 B37941K5104K60 476-4500● 5000 3,609.00 3,482.00
Tape width = 8mm
50 Volt d.c. COG, 1206 Case Size Price Each
pF nF Order Code 10+ 100+ 500+ 1K+ +
10 0.01 975-3648● 6.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 – –